
42. Internationales Ostalb-Ringerturnier

Aalen, 30.10.2022

Klasse

C - Jugend 
Listenführer Schmidtke/Fetzer Gewichtsklasse

55kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Konstantinos Marianos SV Fellbach
0:46

02
0:20

03
 0  0  0 7.

2 Niklas Mathias Werner Holz TSV Herbrechtingen
SS 4:0

51
3:30

04
1:09

03
 1  5  4 5.III

3 Antyp Saienko RS Freiamt CH
SS 13:4

54
SS 5:0

51
TÜ 15:0

42
 3 14 33 1.I

4 Alex Jakšík ZK Dunajplavba Bratislava SV
2:00

03
SS 14:0

52
 1  5 18 3.II

Pool B

1 Levin Valentin Triantafillidis Red Devils Heilbronn
4:00

12
3:09

03 Fr
 0  1 10 6.III

2 Hassan Karakus SC 04 Nürnberg
PS 12:10

31 Fr
2:32

03
 1  3 14 4.II

3 Alexander Schwab KSV Unterelchingen Fr
TÜ 16:0

41
SS 12:2

52
 2  9 28 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Niklas Mathias Werner Holz - Antyp Saienko

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Hassan Karakus - Alexander Schwab

1-Fr Levin Valentin Triantafillidis (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Niklas Mathias Werner Holz TSV Herbrechtingen 5 5.AS 0:0

Pool B 1 Levin Valentin Triantafillidis Red Devils Heilbronn 0 6.00:00

Pool A 4 Alex Jakšík ZK Dunajplavba Bratislava SVK 4 3.TÜ 16:0

Pool B 2 Hassan Karakus SC 04 Nürnberg 0 4.03:30

Pool A 3 Antyp Saienko RS Freiamt CH 5 1.SS 11:2

Pool B 3 Alexander Schwab KSV Unterelchingen 0 2.00:57
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